SiO2
AlO3
FeO
Fe20s3
FeO+Fe203
CaO
MgO
Na2O
K20
TiO2
MnO

LOI
Total

IHAPATHMA

(Opdda 16)

Avéivon Avdivon Avaiven Avdivon

Nol
71.9
15.7

3

2.22
3.1

2.9
2.87
0.27

101.96

No2

0.04

0.02

32.22
20.18

No3
11
59.32

11.8
0.21
0.58

0.13
1.58

2.57
0.06
12.65
99.9

No4

0.07

0.10

31.21
20.70



